You may be eligible

for SNAP Benefits

Do you
Receive Supplemental Security

@ Income (SSI), General Assistance (GA),
or Minnesota Supplemental Aid (MSA)

Or is your
@ Monthly income lower than the amounts
listed below (asset limits do not apply)

Household Size  Gross Monthly Income
1 $2,265
$3,052
$3,838
$4,625
S5,412
$6,198

L
oA WN

Contact AEOA

for
eligibility screening & application assistance

L 218-749-2912 R?

’ USDA
AEOA SNAPE
Assistance

Program

9 snap@aeoa.org

Income guidelines are updated each year. These guidelines are for 10/01/22-09/30/23. This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.



