## You may be eligible for SNAP Benefits

## Do you



Receive Supplemental Security Income (SSI), General Assistance (GA), or Minnesota Supplemental Aid (MSA)



## Or is your



Monthly income lower than the amounts listed below (asset limits do not apply)



Household Size	Gross Monthly Income
1	\$2,265
2	\$3,052
3	\$3,838
4	\$4,625
5	\$5,412
6	\$6,198

## Contact AEOA

for

eligibility screening & application assistance







